
 

MEETING ATTENDANCE 2024 25 

FULL TRUST BOARD 

Trustee Total attended Total meetings 

Nick Jones (Chair) 6 6 

Bob Kenwrick (Vice Chair) 6 6 

Jon Peck (CEO) 6 6 

Alastair Starnes 6 6 

John Hobson 5 6 

Mike Bellamy 6 6 

Matt Copeland 4 6 

Chris Jones 6 6 

Martin Judd 6 6 

Paddy Bullard 4 5 

Jane Williams 5 5 

Brian Poxon 4 5 

Tara Hanley 0 1 

Andy Johnson (EDE) 6 6 

 

FINANCE AND OPERATIONS COMMITTEE 

 Committee Member Total attended Total meetings 

Nick Jones (Chair) 2 3 

Alastair Starnes 3 3 

John Hobson 2 3 

Phil Simmons 1 3 

Stephen Weeks 1 3 

Sylvie de Groote (CFO) 3 3 

Julie Foster (COO) 3 3 

Nikki Measures (HoPC) 1 1 

 

EDUCATIONAL STANDARDS COMMITTEE 

Committee Member Total attended Total meetings 

Tara Hanley (outgoing Chair) 1 1 

Christine Jones (incoming Chair) 2 3 

Mike Bellamy 3 3 

Paddy Bullard 2 3 

Jane Williams 2 2 

Mary Morris 3 3 

Lindsey Bowden 3 3 

Andy Johnson (EDE) 3 3 

Sara Ellis (SID-QE) 3 3 

Ali Walker (SID-CI) 3 3 

Rob Buck (SID-PD) 3 3 

Kelly Nash (SID-SEN) 3 3 

Mal Fjord-Roberts (DoSE) 1 1 

 
AUDIT AND RISK COMMITTEE 

Committee Member Total attended Total meetings 

Martin Judd (Chair) 3 3 

Nick Jones 3 3 



 

Bob Kenwrick 2 3 

Ruth Evans 3 3 

Jon Peck (CEO) 1 3 

Sylvie de Groote (CFO) 3 3 

Julie Foster (COO) 3 3 

 
COMPLIANCE COMMITTEE 

Committee Member Total attended Total meetings 

Bob Kenwrick (Trustee Chair) 2 3 

Nick Jones (Stand-in Trustee Chair) 1 1 

Julie Foster (COO) 2 3 

Jo Ricketts 3 3 

Rick Austin 3 3 

Neenisha Noushad 2 3 

Nicola Scott 3 3 

Abigail Kendall 1 3 

Chloe Barrett 3 3 

Annabelle Gehlot 2 2 

Charlotte Swart 3 3 

Emma Conroy 1 2 

Kerri Wiseman 3 3 

Hayley Ward 1 1 

Sara Stevens 1 1 

Amelia Marden 1 1 

John Agar 1 1 

Jon Wiseman 1 1 

Mike Porter 1 1 

 

CHAIRS FORUM 

Forum Member Total attended Total meetings 

Matt Copeland (Trustee Chair) 3 3 

Ruth Evans 3 3 

Phil Simmons 2 3 

Charlotte Cant 1 3 

Lindsey Bowden 2 3 

Chris Jones 1 3 

Mary Morris 1 3 

Steve Weeks 1 3 

Bob Kenwrick 2 3 

Brian Poxon 2 2 

Mike Bellamy 1 1 

 

MEMBERS 

Member Total attended Total meetings 

Richard Nicolson 3 3 

Julie Dennis 3 3 

Nick Jones 3 3 

Ian May 1 3 

Amjad Tarar 2 3 

 

Attendees in italics are those for whom attendance is not compulsory.  


